Ponis A2 - 22C
14 de Mayo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

oS

10

11

12

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOP UNIVERS
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / NEGRO / PONI

PICA PICA SUPREME
NONE / NONE /2010 /
GELDING / TORDA / PONI

WOMAN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / SETHLAND

LITTLE BEAUTY
NONE / NONE /2009 /
GELDING / PALOMINO /

PONI

TINA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

QUARAMBAR KILI
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
MALE / ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

SURPRISE DE LAND
NONE / VALENTINA / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / PONI

GORMITI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / BAYO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

EQUINOX DE CAHEN
NONE / NONE /2013 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

ONDINE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

XX
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
MALE / CASTANA / SHAGYA

GOLDI YAR

con Ponis A None
JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR
144600 SABATES PENA, Ane

119772

110538

143303

129078

121381

151953

91806

133826

148137

127377

49736

ANE SABATES PENA /
NONE

LINDNER DEL RO,
Sasha
LILIAN DEL RIO / NONE

NICUESA FARRIOLS,
Alejandra
Y.ARAGON S.L. / NONE

ORTUNO PEREZ,
Max
SEPULVEDA DA
FONSECA, PEDRO
FRANCISCO / NONE

TORRES
HERNANDEZ, Daniel

CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS /
NONE

ROMERO BRION,
Félix
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ /
NONE

SANCHIS MARTIN,
Adriana
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ / MARIA
DOLORES NOGALES
DIAZ

SEPULVEDA-
FONSECA DE PFAFF,
Pedro
MARIA ELISA SOLE
TOLEDANO / NONE

SHAHPAZIR AMOUIE,
Rosalyn
ELISABETH GOYOAGA /
NONE

SOTO RICAUD, Eva
EMMA SIERRA ARAUJO /
NONE

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA, Axel
MILAGROS BELOSO

COSTAS / NONE

BERNABEU

L.D.N.

313383

248034

276124

269061

281593

279206

251544

298568

273197

267289

266605

306206
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